
'2025_06_14 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 73

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

07100417 BOURGEOIS DENIS (0710035/GIVRY PET  CLUB)
07111730 MONTANGERAND HERVÉ (0710035/GIVRY PET  CLUB)
  ()

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
07102185 LAROUBLE FLAVIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

00114226 BARBOSA AVELINO (0011009/PETANQUE DE REPLONGES)
00111757 BONHOMME CÉLESTIN (0011009/PETANQUE DE REPLONGES)
  ()

03910084 RINALDI ROMAIN (0390059/PETANQUE LA VALLEE)
03908106 EL YAMANI ROMAIN (0390059/PETANQUE LA VALLEE)
  ()

P - G

07109931 CRETENET PASCAL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
07109994 ROMAND FABRICE (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
  ()

00113116 PASTOR ERIC (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
00108722 SINGHARAJ KEOOUDONE (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
  ()

G - P

03910142 VILAIPHANH NELLY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03909594 PARISI ROMAIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

07114375 PICARD FRANCK (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

P - G

02127507 BOURDON ANTHONY (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02104521 MORHAIN ERIC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

08909662 BERGERY ALEXIS (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03908875 VUILLEMENOT JÉRÉMY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03904392 MONNET ALEXANDRA (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03903074 MONNET TONY (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

02123407 BARRAND FABRICE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02125799 MONNIN CÉLIAN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

P - G

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

02642105 MATEO YANN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902638 BON FREDERIC (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

G - P

03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03907212 MATIVET JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907159 NICOD PHILIPPE (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

08909662 BERGERY ALEXIS (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03908875 VUILLEMENOT JÉRÉMY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03907212 MATIVET JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

G - P

07109931 CRETENET PASCAL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
07109994 ROMAND FABRICE (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
  ()

03910084 RINALDI ROMAIN (0390059/PETANQUE LA VALLEE)
03908106 EL YAMANI ROMAIN (0390059/PETANQUE LA VALLEE)
  ()

P - G

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
07102185 LAROUBLE FLAVIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

07114375 PICARD FRANCK (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

G - P

02123407 BARRAND FABRICE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02125799 MONNIN CÉLIAN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
07102185 LAROUBLE FLAVIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

08909662 BERGERY ALEXIS (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03908875 VUILLEMENOT JÉRÉMY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03910084 RINALDI ROMAIN (0390059/PETANQUE LA VALLEE)
03908106 EL YAMANI ROMAIN (0390059/PETANQUE LA VALLEE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
07102185 LAROUBLE FLAVIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03910084 RINALDI ROMAIN (0390059/PETANQUE LA VALLEE)
03908106 EL YAMANI ROMAIN (0390059/PETANQUE LA VALLEE)
  ()

G - P



'2025_06_14 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 54

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

00112590 MICHEL STÉPHAN (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
03909125 MICHEL ENZO (0744026/LE SALEVE PETANQUE)
  ()

03908937 COTE JÉROME (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03909774 TURLIN ALEXIS (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

G - P

03907474 VERPILLAT CYRIL (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03907475 PARRA SANCHEZ MICKAËL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

07105632 MAIRET ERIC (0710110/AMICALE BOULE SIMARDINE)
07117041 PRABEL SAMUEL (0710110/AMICALE BOULE SIMARDINE)
  ()

G - P

03907432 ETIGNARD DAVY (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02.017.0088 MARET-COLLET QUENTIN (9999997/Suisse)
02.057.0014 SAADI MEHDI (9999997/Suisse)
  ()

G - P

03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03907403 DURY KÉLIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

G - P

03909838 VOGNE ENZO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909903 VOGNE ERIC (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03908073 JACQUET DAMIEN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909119 VOYNET MATHÉO (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

03909766 VOITEY SÉBASTIEN (0390059/PETANQUE LA VALLEE)
03909558 SIXT ALLAN (0390059/PETANQUE LA VALLEE)
  ()

03908716 NAVELLO LOUIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909437 COURVOISIER AURÉLIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

03910029 SPILLER MICKAEL (0390059/PETANQUE LA VALLEE)
03907716 JANVIER LUCAS (0390059/PETANQUE LA VALLEE)
  ()

03909827 DARNAUD CÉDRIC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02510678 FAIVRE-PICON JORDAN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

00103577 JANVION PASCAL (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
03907717 JANVION GRÉGORY (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
  ()

02124073 HERBILLON ARNAUD (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03909712 GAUGIER NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03909838 VOGNE ENZO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909903 VOGNE ERIC (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

03908716 NAVELLO LOUIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909437 COURVOISIER AURÉLIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03907474 VERPILLAT CYRIL (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03907475 PARRA SANCHEZ MICKAËL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

P - G

02124073 HERBILLON ARNAUD (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03909712 GAUGIER NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03910029 SPILLER MICKAEL (0390059/PETANQUE LA VALLEE)
03907716 JANVIER LUCAS (0390059/PETANQUE LA VALLEE)
  ()

P - G

03907432 ETIGNARD DAVY (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

00112590 MICHEL STÉPHAN (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
03909125 MICHEL ENZO (0744026/LE SALEVE PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03907432 ETIGNARD DAVY (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03910029 SPILLER MICKAEL (0390059/PETANQUE LA VALLEE)
03907716 JANVIER LUCAS (0390059/PETANQUE LA VALLEE)
  ()

G - P

03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03907474 VERPILLAT CYRIL (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03907475 PARRA SANCHEZ MICKAËL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P


